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% Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019 Nederland
Programmanr. 6 Heren, Line Throw Open
30-11-2019 - 12:50 Inschrijflijst
Open
1 ACC di Salvamento Accademia di Salvamento NT
2 RB Amersfoort 1 Amersfoort Lifesaving & Oceanracing 17.00
3 Athena 2 Athena S.C. Bracciano NT
4 Australia 1 Australia Lifesaving Team 10.91
5 Austria 1 Austria 21.00
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, Line Throw

6 Blyth M Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 25.00
7 BlythY Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 40.00
8 Blyth Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 18.00
9 CorkSL 1 Cork Surf Lifesaving 16.02
10 Czech Republic 1 Czech Republic 13.20
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, Line Throw

11 Czech Republic 2 Czech Republic 16.00
12 DLRG ALpen 1 DLRG Alpen 17.00
13 DLRG Berlin Y DLRG Berlin-Pankow NT
14 DLRG Buchholz 1 DLRG Buchholz 14.00
15 Celle 1 DLRG Celle 19.67
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, Line Throw

16 Duisburg-Homberg Men DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 20.00
17 Gutersloh 1 DLRG Gutersloh 15.00
18 Langenberg 1 DLRG Langenberg 13.50
19 Langenberg 2 DLRG Langenberg 15.00
20 DLRG Ludwigshafen 1 DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim NT
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, Line Throw

21 DLRG Niedersachsen 1

22 DLRG Nordrhein 4

23 RB Gouda 1

24 RB Gouda J

25 RB Gouda M1

DLRG Niedersachsen

DLRG Nordrhein

Goudse Reddingsbrigade

Goudse Reddingsbrigade

Goudse Reddingsbrigade

13.87

20.00

12.00

11.00

13.40
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, Line Throw

26 RB Gouda M2

27 HongKong 1

28 India

29 Italy 9

30 Kusel DIXXX

Goudse Reddingsbrigade

Hong Kong Life Saving Society

Indian Swimming Teacers Association

Italy

Kusel KiXXX

17.00

9.94

13.00

25.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland

29-11-2019 8:16 - pagina 6



5 Jaal o

N
‘OrangeCup (=] _ Orange Cup NWREDDINGSBRIGADE
E|ndh0Ven, 30‘11‘ - 1'12'2019 Nederland

Programmanr. 6, Heren, Line Throw

31 NewZind 1 New Zealand 11.00
32 RB Delft 2 RB Delft NT
33 Dordrecht M RB Dordrecht 14.50
34 RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht 13.99
35 RB Dordrecht 2 RB Dordrecht 12.50
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, Line Throw

36 RB Echt1

37 RB Echt 2

38 RB Echt Junioren

39 RB Heytse 1

40 RB Oss J

RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Heythuysen

RB Oss

12.00

13.00

15.00

12.00
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, Line Throw
41 RBOss S RB Oss NT
42 RB Staphorst 1 RB Staphorst NT
43 RB Weert 1 RB Weert NT
44 Rctal 1 Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 12.68
45 STRC Heren Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 15.00
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46 Spain'Y Spain NT 12.12
47 Spain Spain NT 12.12
48 Starfish 1 Starfish SLC (Norway) 11.70
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